Race Date
September 14, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Kindergarten
Team Score (Places)

1 153 Elloise Krohe

Team - 1st Grade

Team Score (Places)

2019 Field Park 5K
Final Team Results

1 168  Katherine Murray
2 259 Faith Stetler
3 142 Lucas Johns

Team - 2nd Grade
Team Score (Places)

104  Jack Drew
131  Tobey Hettinga
198  Tanner Schmalz
92  Sophia Corr
79 Leo Bonjean
263  Avery Stojak

O, WDN PR

Team - 3rd Grade
Team Score (Places)

1 148  Charlie Kienzle
2 278  Oliver Walse
3 253  Cora Soncini
4 108 Lola Eavenson
5 87  James Cirrincione
6 71  Charlotte Bagato
7 95 Natalie Cox
8 90 Charlie Corr
9 268  Emily Stuut
10 177  Madeline Pansing
11 171  Connor Noll
12 287  Grace Soudan
13 181 Milo Pawlowski
14 185  Genevieve Pershey
15 286  Eleanor Alletto
16 141  Hayden Johns

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

5K
Class - G Grade
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
151
Western Springs IL F 151 151 45:00.7 45:00.7
Finish Position- 5
107
Western Springs IL F 107 107 34:32.7 34:32.7
Western Springs IL F 146 253 43:43.8 1:18:16.5
Western Springs 1L M 156 409 46:40.1 2:04:56.6
Finish Position- 4
52
Western Springs IL M 52 52 29:53.9 29:53.9
Western Springs IL M 117 169 36:03.5 1:05:57.4
Western Springs IL M 120 289 36:22.4 1:42:19.8
Western Springs IL F 143 432 42:30.0 2:24:49.9
Western Springs 1L M 163 595 47:29.8 3:12:19.7
Western Springs 1L F 164 759 47:39.8 3:59:59.5
Finish Position- 2
33
Western Springs 1L M 33 33 27:08.1 27:08.1
Western Springs IL M 34 67 27:19.9 54:28.1
Western Springs IL F 38 105 27:41.4 1:22:09.5
Western Springs IL F 47 152 28:41.0 1:50:50.6
Western Springs 1L M 65 217 30:56.5 2:21:47.1
Western Springs IL F 85 302 32:07.7 2:53:54.8
Western Springs IL F 96 398 33:23.7 3:27:18.6
Western Springs IL M 130 528 38:09.1 4:05:27.8
Western Springs 1L F 136 664 38:52.7 4:44:20.5
Western Springs IL F 138 802 41:335 5:25:54.0
Western Springs IL M 142 944 42:17.0 6:08:11.1
Western Springs IL F 150 1094 44:39.0 6:52:50.1
Western Springs 1L M 157 1251 46:48.5 7:39:38.6
Western Springs IL F 158 1409 46:57.1 8:26:35.8
Western Springs IL F 159 1568 47:01.8 9:13:37.6
Western Springs IL M 169 1737 49:10.6 10:02:48.3
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Race Date
September 14, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - 4th Grade
Team Score (Places)

1 250  Grant Smith
2 135 Reece Hope
3 190 Jack Rhoten
4 257  Cooper Stasys
5 196 Evan Ruse
6 67  Sienna Airhart
7 163  Matthew McNeily
8 99  Wyatt Crossan
9 270  Allison Tandy
10 133  Charlotte Holstine
11 113  Lily Fielding
12 254  Evan Spreyne
13 78  Sam Bonjean
14 187  Stella Pfafflin
15 191 Mia Riordan
16 143  Charles Johnson Ware
17 931 Lauren Khazen
18 282  Elizabeth Wrenn
19 112  Luke Fielding
20 273  Nicholas Upson

Team - 5th Grade

Team Score (Places)

1 183  Charlie Pelling

2 157  Jack Majernik

3 284  Noah Merz

4 76  Owen Bloem

5 114  River Fowler

6 94  Abby Cox

7 70 Mia Bagato

8 174  Martin NOTH

9 147  Ashley Kenna
10 290 Elaine McNamara
11 929  Manny Menendez
12 294  Dylan Ledonne
13 255  Blake Spreyne
14 274  Natalie Upson
DQ 123  Patrick Gouws

Results By Time to Run Timing, Inc.

2019 Field Park 5K
Final Team Results

5K
Class - G Grade
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 3

39
Western Springs IL M 39 39 27:45.3 27:45.3
Western Springs IL M 40 79 28:01.1 55:46.4
Western Springs IL M 60 139 30:23.0 1:26:09.5
Western Springs IL M 61 200 30:26.2 1:56:35.7
Western Springs IL M 95 295 33:21.7 2:29:57.5
Western Springs IL F 99 394 33:43.4 3:03:41.0
WESTERN SPRINGS M 103 497 34:13.7 3:37:54.7
Western Springs IL M 104 601 34:18.2 4:12:13.0
Western Springs IL F 123 724 36:50.5 4:49:03.5
Western Springs 1L F 124 848 36:52.4 5:25:55.9
Western Springs IL F 133 981 38:22.2 6:04:18.2
Western Springs IL M 134 1115 38:32.8 6:42:51.0
Western Springs IL M 135 1250 38:45.2 7:21:36.3
Western Springs IL F 140 1390 41:43.6 8:03:19.9
Western Springs IL F 141 1531 41:47.3 8:45:07.3
Western Springs IL M 144 1675 42:43.7 9:27:51.0
Western Springs 1L F 148 1823 44:30.1 10:12:21.1
Western Springs IL F 149 1972 44:37.8 10:56:59.0
Western Springs IL M 161 2133 47:14.9 11:44:13.9
Western springs IL M 170 2303 50:22.6 12:34:36.6

Finish Position- 1

21
Western Springs IL M 21 21 25:18.8 25:18.8
Western Springs IL M 22 43 25:35.6 50:54.4
Western Springs IL M 27 70 26:17.9 1:17:12.4
Western Springs IL M 28 98 26:22.5 1:43:34.9
Western Springs IL F 32 130 27.02.1 2:10:37.0
Western Springs IL F 62 192 30:27.1 2:41.04.2
Western Springs IL F 71 263 31:26.2 3:12:30.4
Western Springs IL M 74 337 31:38.3  3:44:08.7
Western Springs IL F 84 421 32:07.5 4:16:16.2
Western Springs IL F 97 518 33:31.6 4:49:47.9
Western Springs IL M 111 629 35:33.0 5:25:21.0
Western Springs IL M 129 758 38:03.0 6:03:24.0
Western Springs IL F 165 923 48:15.8 6:51:39.9
Western springs IL M 166 1089 48:17.9 7:39:57.8
Western Springs IL M DQ DQ
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